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MISSISSIPPI STATE
e MSU Forage/Livestock Support Group
EXTENSION SERVICE
Forage Support Group: On Campus Livestock Support Group:

Forage Specialist:

Dr. Rocky Lemus
Phone: (662) 325-7718; Fax: (662) 325-8742
Email: RLemus@ext.msstate.edu

Forage Research:

Dr. Brian Baldwin

Phone: (662) 323-8862; Fax: (662) 325-7782
Email: BBaldwin@pss.msstate.edu

Dr. David Lang

Phone: (662) 325-8181; Fax: (662) 325-8742
Email: DLang@pss.msstate.edu

Forage Variety Testing Program:

Mr. Joshua White
Phone: (662) 325-2717; Fax: (662) 325-8742
Email: JWhite@pss.msstate.edu

Soil Fertility Specialists:

Dr. Keith Crouse
Phone: (662) 325-3313; Fax: (662) 325-8450
Email: KeithC@ext.msstate.edu

Dr. Larry Oldham
Phone: (662) 325-2760; Fax: (662) 325-8742
Email: LOldham@pss.msstate.edu

Integrated Pest Management:

Weed Specialist:

Dr. John Byrd
Phone: (662) 325-4537; Fax: (662) 325-8742
Email: JByrd@pss.msstate.edu

Entomology Specialist:
Dr. Blake Layton

Phone: (662) 325-2960; Fax: (662) 325-8742
Email: BLayton@entomology.msstate.edu

Beef Cattle Specialist:

Dr. Brandi B. Karish
Phone: (662) 325-7465; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email: bkarish@ads.msstate.edu

4-H Livestock Specialist and Horse Programs:

Dr. Dean Jousan
Phone: (662) 325-2424; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email:DJ230@msstate.edu

Swine Specialist:

Dr. Mark Crenshaw
Phone: (662) 325-3515; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email: MCrenshaw@ads.msstate.edu

Livestock Research:

Dr. Stephanie Ward

Dairy Management and Nutrition

Phone: (662) 325-8773; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email: Srhill@ads.msstate.edu

Dr. Jamie Larson

Cattle Reproduction Physiology

Phone: (662) 325-0040; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email: JLarson@ads.msstate.edu

Dr. Peter Ryan

Equine Reproductive Physiology

Phone: (662) 325-2802; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email: PRyan@ads.msstate.edu

Dr. Trent Smith

Beef Cattle Breeding & Genetics

Phone: (662) 325-3691; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email: TS289@ads.msstate.edu

Veterinary Medicine:
Dr. Carla Huston

Phone: (662) 325-1183; Fax: (662) 325-1031
Email: Huston@cvm.msstate.edu
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Dr. Bisoondat "Mac" Macoon

Central Mississippi Research & Extension Center
Phone: (601) 857-5952; Fax: (662) 857-2887
Email: BMacoon@ra.msstate.edu

Dr. Jane Parish

Prairie Research Station
Phone: (662) 369-4426
Fax: (662) 369-9547

Email: JParish@ext.msstate.edu

Dr. Daniel Rivera

South Mississippi Experiment Station

Phone: (601) 857-2287
Fax: (601)

Email: DRivera@ext.msstate.edu

Dr. Brett Rushing

Coastal Plain Experiment Station

Phone: (601) 683-2084
Fax: (601) 683-6770

Email: BRushing@pss.msstate.edu

Dr. Rhonda Vann
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Brown Loam Experiment Station

Phone: (601) 857-5952
Fax: (601) 857-2887

Email: rcv2@ra.msstate.edu

Forage & Livestock Economics:

Dr. John Michael Riley

Phone: (662) 325-7986; Fax: (662) 325-8915
Email: Riley@agecon.msstate.edu
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Regional Extension Forage/Livestock Support Group

Northeast Region:

Mr. Scott Cagle

Chickasaw Co.

Phone: (662) 456-4269

Fax: (662) 456-5596

Email: Scottc@ext.msstate.edu

Mr. Patrick Poindexter

Alcorn Co.

Phone: (662) 286-7755

Fax: (662) 286-7754

Email: PatrickP@ext.msstate.edu

Northwest Region:

Mr. Kipp Brown

Carroll Co.

Phone: (662) 237-6926

Fax: (662) 647-8972

Email: Kippb@ext.msstate.edu

Dr. Ernie Flint, Jr.

Attala Co.

Phone: (662) 289-5431

Fax: (662) 289-6091

Email: Ernestf@ext.msstate.edu

Mr. Lance Newman

Lafayette Co.

Phone: (662) 234-4451

Fax: (662) 236-5704

Email: Lancen@ext.msstate.edu

Mr. Houston Therrell
Attala Co.

Phone: (662) 289-5431
Fax: (662) 289-6091

Email: HoustonT@ext.msstate.edu

Southeast Region:

Mr. Brad Jones

Stone Co.

Phone: (601) 928-5286

Fax: (601) 928-4677

Email: bjones@ext.msstate.edu

Southwest Region:

Mr. Shelby Bearden

Cophia Co.

Phone: (601) 892-1809

Fax: (601) 892-2873

Email: ShelbyB@ext.msstate.edu

Dr. David Carter

Adams Co.

Phone: (601) 445-8201

Fax: (601) 445-7946

Email: DCarter@ext.msstate.edu

Mr. Lamar Adams

Pike Co.

Phone: (662) 325-2852; Fax: (662) 325-8873
Email: Lamara@ext.msstate.edu

Mr. Richard Hay

Amite Co.

Phone: (601) 657-8937

Email: (601) 657-8902

Email: CrHay@ext.msstate.edu

Mr. Mark Mowdy

Franklin Co.

Phone: (601) 384-2349

Fax: (601) 384-4390

Email: MarkM@ext.msstate.edu
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Diagnostic Labs and Fees

Mississippi State University Soil Testing Lab
01 Bost Extension Center

Box 9610

Mississippi State, MS 39762

Dr. Keith Crouse

Phone: (662) 325-3313

Fax: (662) 325-8450

Email: KeithC@ext.msstate.edu

Routine Soil Analysis (pH, Lime requirement, P, K, Ca, Mg,
Zn, Na, Soluble S, and CEC): $6.00/sample
Routine Plant Analysis: $15.00/sample

Plant Pathology/Nematology Lab
190 Bost North, RM 9
Mississippi State, MS 39762

Ms. Clarissa Balbalian

Phone: (662) 325-2146

Fax: (662) 325-8336

Email: CBalbali@ext.msstate.edu

LSU AgCenter Forage Quality Analysis Lab
Southeast Research Station

P.O. Drawer 569

Franklinton, LA 70438

Phone: (985) 839-2322

Fax: (985) 839-3202

Email: KHan@agcenter.lsu.edu

Routine Analysis (DM, CP, ADF, NDF, TDN ): $15.00/sample
Complete Analysis (routine analysis plus the minerals Ca,
P, Mg, K, Cu, Mn, Zn): $20.00/sample

Submission Form

Directories

Mississippi State University Hay Directory
P.O.Box 9555
Mississippi State, MS 39762

Dr. Rocky Lemus

Phone: (662) 325-7718

Fax: (662) 325-8742

Email: RLemus@ext.msstate.edu

Submission Form

Commodity Feed Source Directory
P.O.Box 9815
Mississippi State, MS 39762

Dr. Brandi B. Karish

Phone: (662) 325-7465

Fax: (662) 325-8873

Email: bkarish@ads.msstate.edu

Mississippi State Chemical Laboratory (MSCL)
1145 Hand Lab

310 President's Cr

P.O.Box CR

Mailstop 9572

Mississippi State, MS 39762-5622

Phone: 662.325.3428

Fax: 662.325.7807

Email: info@mscl.msstate.edu

Submission Form
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